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AUTHENTIC PHILLY PIZZA & CHEESESTEAKS

Paulie’s Pizza Catering Menu
31 South 11th Street « Philadelphia, Pa 19107 « 215-592-4715

Paulie’s Pizza can cater everything from your weekend
pizza party to your elegant sit down dinner- catering is as
easy as 1, 2, 3. Step through your options and choose
your favorites - we guarantee that you will be pleased.

All menu options are 5 person order minimum per menu
item. Some items require 24 hour notice, please call for
availability.

All catering orders include forks, spoons, knives, plates and
serving utensils.

Items Available By Platter

5 Lb. Wing Platter

5 Lb. Chilled Spiced Shrimp
Fresh Vegetable Platter
Fresh Fruit Platter

Cheese Platter

3 Foot Subs

Items Available By Tray

Y2 Tray

55.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
48.00
45.00
45.00
55.00
45.00
50.00
60.00
60.00
55.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
35.00
45.00
50.00
43.00

Full Trays

109.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
95.00
89.00
89.00
109.00
89.00
99.00
119.00
119.00
109.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
69.00
89.00
99.00
85.00

Lasagna

Beef Ravioli

Cheese Shells

Manicotti

Shells Florentine

Baked Ziti

Cheese Ravioli

Veggie Lasagna

Tortellini Red Sauce
Tortellini Alfredo

Fettuccini Chicken Alfredo
Fettuccini Shrimp Alfredo
Chicken Parmesan
Meatballs

Sausage

Sausage and Peppers
Pasta Tomato Sauce

Pasta Alfredo

Chicken Parm w/ Spaghetti
Eggplant Parm w/ Spaghetti

Choose Your Main Entrée and Second Entrée

Optional Second Entrée can only be ordered when placing
a main entrée of equal or lesser value.

Hot Entrée

2nd Entree 1/2
portion per person

Lasagna 6.00 3.00
Beef Ravioli 5.00 2.50
Baked Ziti 2.50
Chicken Pesto 9.00

With pasta

Shrimp Pesto 9.00

With pasta

Chicken Scampi 9.50

Shrimp Scampi 9.50

Fettuccini Chicken Alfredo 9.50

Fettuccini Shrimp Alfredo 9.50

Main Entrée
Per Person

Vegetarian Dishes

Veggie Lasagna
Tortellini Red Sauce
Tortellini Alfredo
Cheese Shells
Shells Florentine
Cheese Ravioli
Eggplant Rollette
Pasta Tomato Sauce
Pasta Alfredo
Manicotti

Cold Entrée
Per Person

Mini Sub Platter 4.50
Cold Cut Platter 4.50
Wrap Platter 4.50




Choose Your Side Dishes Choose your Desserts
Per Person Per Person

Meatballs 2.00 Assorted Cakes 2.50
Veggie Medley 3.00 Brownies 1.25
Sausage 2.00 Cookies 1.25
Chips .79 Mini Pastries 2.00
Sausage and Peppers 2.50 Large Cannoli 1875
Mini Cannoli 75

Choose your Salad Choose your Beverages
Per Person Per Person

Tossed Salad 2.00 Canned Soda 1.00
Pasta Salad 2.00 Bottled Water 1.49
Fruit Salad 3.00 Bottled Soda 1.49
Caesar Salad 2.00

Choose your Bread The FDA advises consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
Seafood or eggs increases your risk of food borne illness.

Per Person

Italian Bread 0.50
Garlic Bread 0.7%
Garlic Bread with Cheese 1.25
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AUTHENTIC PHILLY PIZZA & CHEESESTEAKS

Do not forget to add pizza to your catering
order because everyone loves pizza,
especially kids!

For online ordering visit our website:
www.PauliesPizza.com




