

AUTHENTIC PHILLY PIZZA & CHEESESTEAKS

Paulie's Pizza Catering Menu

31 South 11th Street • Philadelphia, Pa 19107 • 215-592-4715

Paulie's Pizza can cater everything from your weekend pizza party to your elegant sit down dinner- catering is as easy as 1, 2, 3. Step through your options and choose your favorites - we guarantee that you will be pleased.

All menu options are 5 person order minimum per menu item. Some items require 24 hour notice, please call for availability.

All catering orders include forks, spoons, knives, plates and serving utensils.

Items Available By Platter

5 Lb. Wing Platter	49.00
5 Lb. Chilled Spiced Shrimp	69.00
Fresh Vegetable Platter	45.00
Fresh Fruit Platter	55.00
Cheese Platter	55.00
3 Foot Subs	49.95

Items Available By Tray

	½ Tray	
Lasagna	55.00	109.00
Beef Ravioli	45.00	89.00
Cheese Shells	45.00	89.00
Manicotti	45.00	89.00
Shells Florentine	48.00	95.00
Baked Ziti	45.00	89.00
Cheese Ravioli	45.00	89.00
Veggie Lasagna	55.00	109.00
Tortellini Red Sauce	45.00	89.00
Tortellini Alfredo	50.00	99.00
Fettuccini Chicken Alfredo	60.00	119.00
Fettuccini Shrimp Alfredo	60.00	119.00
Chicken Parmesan	55.00	109.00
Meatballs	50.00	99.00
Sausage	50.00	99.00
Sausage and Peppers	50.00	99.00
Pasta Tomato Sauce	35.00	69.00
Pasta Alfredo	45.00	89.00
Chicken Parm w/ Spaghetti	50.00	99.00
Eggplant Parm w/ Spaghetti	43.00	85.00

Choose Your Main Entrée and Second Entrée

Optional Second Entrée can only be ordered when placing a main entrée of equal or lesser value.

Hot Entrée

Hot Little		
	Main Entrée Per Person	2nd Entree 1/2 portion per person
Lasagna	6.00	3.00
Beef Ravioli	5.00	2.50
Baked Ziti	3.00	2.50
Chicken Pesto	9.00	2.50
With pasta	9.00	
Shrimp Pesto	9.00	
With pasta	5.00	
Chicken Scampi	9.50	
Shrimp Scampi	9.50	
Fettuccini Chicken Alfred		
Fettuccini Shrimp Alfred		
Vegetarian Dishes		
Veggie Lasagna	6.00	3.00
Tortellini Red Sauce	5.00	2.50
Tortellini Alfredo	6.50	3.25
Cheese Shells	5.00	2.50
Shells Florentine	6.00	3.00
Cheese Ravioli	5.00	2.50
Eggplant Rollette	6.50	3.25
Pasta Tomato Sauce	5.00	2.50
Pasta Alfredo	6.50	3.25
Manicotti	6.00	3.00
Cold Entrée		
		Per Person
Mini Cub Dlatter		4.50
Mini Sub Platter		4.50
Cold Cut Platter		4.50
Wrap Platter		4.50

Choose Your Side Dishes

	Per Person
Meatballs	2.00
Veggie Medley	3.00
Sausage	2.00
Chips	.79
Sausage and Peppers	2.50

Choose your Salad

	Per Person
Tossed Salad	2.00
Pasta Salad	2.00
Fruit Salad	3.00
Caesar Salad	2.00

Choose your Bread

	Per Person
Italian Bread	0.50
Garlic Bread	0.75
Garlic Bread with Cheese	1.25

Choose your Desserts

	Per Person		
Assorted Cakes	2.50		
Brownies	1.25		
Cookies	1.25		
Mini Pastries	2.00		
Large Cannoli	1.75		
Mini Cannoli	.75		

Choose your Beverages

	Per	Person
Canned Soda		1.00
Bottled Water		1.49
Bottled Soda		1.49

The FDA advises consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, Seafood or eggs increases your risk of food borne illness.



Do not forget to add pizza to your catering order because everyone loves pizza, especially kids!

For online ordering visit our website: www.PauliesPizza.com